BEER MENU

BEER

Frenzy (F)

This raspberry wheat beer is just what you need
on a hot summer day. Running through Rasp-
berries, strawberries and blueberries.

Granny Gear (GG)

A Belgian style Saison IIPA bursting with hops
and yeast flavours driven by the BE-134 saison
yeast.

Cluster 12 (C12)

This Triple IPA is like liquid resin and is crammed
full of hops.

Cluster 8 (C8)

Imperial IPA big and bold with lots and lots of
hops! Tropical and citrus hop aromas. Solid yet
clean malty palate.

Dr Brute (DR)
Double red brut IPA, a world first! Resinous hop
aromas balanced by caramel malts with a super
dry mouthfeel.

Easy (EZ)

A cleansing ale, this easy drinking mid strength
will keep you well hydrated but in low gear
through summer. Dry hopped with Citra and
Mosaic. Featuring tropical fruit hop aromas and
a clean finish.

Gluten Friendly Ginger (GFG)

Brewed using ginger root and best served with a
lime wedge. Super gingery, sweetish palate with
a chillt like kick.

Ale of Two Cities (AT)

Sister City collaboration brew with Fork & Brew-
er in Wellington . A Bent-Fork pale ale with a
fusion of carefully selected New Zealand and
Australian hops.

Sprocket (SP)

A big and hoppy summer IPA with raw tropical
fruit sniffs and tastes.

Recumbent Bar

Four 200 ml serves* of our strongest beers on
tap**. Guaranteed to give you that laid back
vibe. (*100ml for beers above 16% **on each
floor)
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HOPS/MALT

Cascade

Centennial
Chinook
Columbus

Columbus

Chinook,
Simcoe

Galaxy, Citra,
Mosaic,
Centennial,
Simcoe,

Mosaic,
Fortnight, Citra

Citra, Mosaic

Ekuanot

Kohatu,
Motueka,
Rakau, Galaxy,
Enigma

Mosaic,
Amarillo,

Fortnight

SERVED

Hopinated

Carbonated

Carbonated

Carbonated

Carbonated

Carbonated

Carbonated

Carbonated

Carbonated

Recumbent
Bar

IBU

27

56

65

65

65

25

15

42

45

ABV%

5.5%

14%

12.2%

10 %

32%

4.0%

4.7%

70 %

SML

12

12

10

12

6.5

85

85

N/A

LRG

13

200ml

320ml

320ml

320ml

10

12

12

13

28
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BEER MENU

BEER HOPS/MALT @ SERVED IBU ABV% SML LRG
Brindabella Cider (BC)
This is our in-house blend of Batlow grown Gran- N/A Carbonated 56 % 85 12
ny Smith and Red Delicious apples.
Apples are crushed on site. Enjoy!
How's it Gosen? (GO)
Originally, the mineral rich river Gose in Eastem
Germany provided the brewing water creating the Amarillo Carbonated 17 4.5% 85 12
salty, sour profile of this style. We made ours with ~ '
pure Canberra water, added the salt and balanced
with blueberries.
Barley Griffin (BG) Fkuanot
An easy drinking Canberra Pale Ale with a subtle Mosaic Carbonated 22 42% 83 12
hop aroma. Cloudy but fine.
Big Nut (BN)
A dark IPA with roasty malt, coffee, nutty and Columbus Carbonated 43 74 % 9 13
piney-hop aromas.
Mort’'s Gold (MG)
A clean and crisp lager named in honour of Thom- Czech Saaz Carbonated 20 45 % 85 12
as Sutcliffe Mort, founder of Australia’s first gold
mining company.
Crankshaft (CR) Ekuanot
Love your hops? Then have a go at a Cranky! Our Simcoe Carbonated 35 58 % 85 12
orange IPA is bursting with hop flavours and aro- Citra
ma. Centennial
Brute Force (BF)
Brut IPA is the champagne of the IPA Worlq Vgry Mosaic, Citra Carbonated 58 709 9 13
dry but full of big, fruity hops. Super refreshing in
the heat of summer.
Landlord (LL)
We brewed this in homage to an English classic, Hand
using Golden Promise, a famous English malt. Azacca Pumpbed 36 46 % 8.5 12
Hopped with Azacca, it has tropical fruit and citrus P
aromas that balance the sweet malty body.
Braddon Bitter (BB) EKG Hand
Try our hand pumped English Bitter. It's malty and Fuggles PuMDed 36 4.2% 8.5 12
bitter: just how we like it! US. Cascade P
Sample Bar Sample
N/A 18
Choose four 200 ml serves of our under 8% ABV Bar

38 Mort St Braddon | 02 6257 5220 | lovebeer@bentspokebrewing.com.au

www.bentspokebrewing.com.au | facebook.com/bentspokebrewing | twitter: @bentspokebeer



