

BEER MENU

BEER	HOPS/MALT	SERVED	IBU	ABV%	SML	LRG
Frenzy (F) This raspberry wheat beer is just what you need on a hot summer day. Running through Raspberries, strawberries and blueberries.	Cascade	Hopinated	27	5.5%	9	13
Granny Gear (GG) A Belgian style Saison IIPA bursting with hops and yeast flavours driven by the BE-134 saison yeast.	Centennial Chinook Columbus	Carbonated	56	14%	12	200ml
Cluster 12 (C12) This Triple IPA is like liquid resin and is crammed full of hops.	Columbus Chinook, Simcoe	Carbonated	65	12.2%	12	320ml
Cluster 8 (C8) Imperial IPA big and bold with lots and lots of hops! Tropical and citrus hop aromas. Solid yet clean malty palate.	Galaxy, Citra, Mosaic, Centennial, Simcoe,	Carbonated	65	8.8 %	10	320ml
Dr Brute (DR) Double red brut IPA, a world first! Resinous hop aromas balanced by caramel malts with a super dry mouthfeel.	Mosaic, Fortnight, Citra	Carbonated	65	10 %	12	320ml
Easy (EZ) A cleansing ale, this easy drinking mid strength will keep you well hydrated but in low gear through summer. Dry hopped with Citra and Mosaic. Featuring tropical fruit hop aromas and a clean finish.	Citra, Mosaic	Carbonated	25	3.2 %	6.5	10
Gluten Friendly Ginger (GFG) Brewed using ginger root and best served with a lime wedge. Super gingery, sweetish palate with a chilli like kick.	Ekuanot	Carbonated	15	4.0%	8.5	12
Ale of Two Cities (AT) Sister City collaboration brew with Fork & Brewer in Wellington . A Bent-Fork pale ale with a fusion of carefully selected New Zealand and Australian hops.	Kohatu, Motueka, Rakau, Galaxy, Enigma	Carbonated	42	4.7%	8.5	12
Sprocket (SP) A big and hoppy summer IPA with raw tropical fruit sniffs and tastes.	Mosaic, Amarillo, Fortnight	Carbonated	45	7.0 %	9	13
Recumbent Bar Four 200 ml serves* of our strongest beers on tap**. Guaranteed to give you that laid back vibe. (*100ml for beers above 16% **on each floor)		Recumbent Bar			N/A	28



BEER MENU

BEER	HOPS/MALT	SERVED	IBU	ABV%	SML	LRG
Brindabella Cider (BC)						
This is our in-house blend of Batlow grown Gran- ny Smith and Red Delicious apples. Apples are crushed on site. Enjoy!	N/A	Carbonated		5.6 %	8.5	12
How's it Gosen? (GO) Originally, the mineral rich river Gose in Eastern Germany provided the brewing water creating the salty, sour profile of this style. We made ours with pure Canberra water, added the salt and balanced with blueberries.	Amarillo	Carbonated	17	4.5%	8.5	12
Barley Griffin (BG) An easy drinking Canberra Pale Ale with a subtle hop aroma. Cloudy but fine.	Ekuanot Mosaic	Carbonated	22	4.2 %	8.5	12
Big Nut (BN) A dark IPA with roasty malt, coffee, nutty and piney-hop aromas.	Columbus	Carbonated	45	7.4 %	9	13
Mort's Gold (MG)						
A clean and crisp lager named in honour of Thomas Sutcliffe Mort, founder of Australia's first gold mining company.	Czech Saaz	Carbonated	30	4.5 %	8.5	12
Crankshaft (CR)	Ekuanot					
Love your hops? Then have a go at a Cranky! Our orange IPA is bursting with hop flavours and aroma.	Simcoe Citra Centennial	Carbonated	35	5.8 %	8.5	12
Brute Force (BF)						
Brut IPA is the champagne of the IPA world. Very dry but full of big, fruity hops. Super refreshing in the heat of summer.	Mosaic, Citra	Carbonated	58	7.2%	9	13
Landlord (LL)						
We brewed this in homage to an English classic, using Golden Promise, a famous English malt. Hopped with Azacca, it has tropical fruit and citrus aromas that balance the sweet malty body.	Azacca	Hand Pumped	36	4.6 %	8.5	12
Braddon Bitter (BB) Try our hand pumped English Bitter. It's malty and bitter: just how we like it!	EKG Fuggles US. Cascade	Hand Pumped	36	4.2%	8.5	12
Sample Bar Choose four 200 ml serves of our under 8% ABV		Sample Bar			N/A	18